OO ~NO O, WNLPE

NOoO ok, WNPRE

Resultatliste

Stevne :
Program :
Arranger :

Dato :

Sted:

Stevnenr :

Antall deltakere :
Premiering :

Klasse Apen

Pal Hembre
Morgan Bunes
Gunrid Kjellmark
Frank Lien

Runar Magnussen
Bjgrn Martin Bruun
Ole Henning Fjeld
Britt Elena Wollan
Ole-Harald Aas
Morten Bergheim
Espen Magnussen
Jan Arild Myrhaug
Roar Hembre
Aina E. Sandstgl
Roar Haugan

Petter Kleiven

Morten Antonsen

Arild Inge Wollan
Viggo Olden

Havard Hoff

Terje Standal

Ingar Woll

Tord Esten Murbreck
Stian Andersen

Eivind Minge

Stein Vidar Amundsen
Kenneth Pedersen Hopstad
Jon Arne Brekken
Rune Kimo

Terje Fallmyr

Magne Grangien

Odd Eirik Vrélstad
Havard Larsen

John Lothe

Talin Michelle Vartivarian
Per Olaf Tofsland
Ingunn Edvardsen

Klasse Junior
Sebastian Bach
Jargen Vik

Klasse V50

Bjgrn Harald Vik
Reidun Ann Stale
Rune Kristian Hansen
Roger Solvang
Malfrid Vannebo

Are Wivestad
Henning Kihle

Norgesmesterskap
Grovpistol

@rland PK
01.07.2017
Sankthansholet
1716201

Apen=37, Junior=2, V50=14, V60=9, V70=5

68+2

Klubb

Baerum Pk
Baerum Pk
Trondhjems Pk
Ringerike Pk
Sola Pk
Trondhjems Pk
Namna Pistolkl.
Stgren SSK
Porsgrunn Pk
Kristiansund Pk
Sola Pk
Trondhjems Pk
Trondhjems Pk
Sandnes Pk
Stgren SSK
Lillestrgam & Omegn
Presisjons
@rland Pk

Stgren SSK
drland Pk

@rland Pk
Bremnes Pk
Baerum Pk
Hamar IL
Trondhjems Pk
Moss Pk

Hamar IL

Stgren SSK
Sunndal Pk
Rissa Pk

Rissa Pk

Stgren SSK
Grenland Pistolkl.
Rissa Pk
Haugesund Pk
Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skl
Grenland Pistolkl.
Greipstad Pk

Klubb
Stagren SSK
@rland Pk

Klubb

drland Pk
Haugesund Pk
Trondhjems Pk
Mosjgen Pk
Numedal SSK
Sandnes Pk
Grenland Pistolkl.

96
92
91
94
94
94
92
91
94
91
92
94
91
89
92

90

93
90
94
87
89
92
86
90
89
82
85
89
82
87
90

82
80

83

73
87

91
95

87
89
92
90

93
97
95
91
96
90
94
93
89
94
90
94
92
95
88

94

89
93
95
86
93
91
88
90
84
86
79
89
91
88
84
84
87
87
88
84

80
79

89
89
86
95
88
90
94

3 4 5 6 (+) Sum
99 98 97 99 24+ 582
97 92 95 98 18 571
95 100 95 95 14* 571
92 97 95 96 15* 565
94 93 93 93 15* 563
97 92 94 95 7* 562
94 94 93 94 13* 561
93 95 94 94 14* 560
93 94 99 91 11* 560
95 94 93 93 9* 560
95 88 97 97 14* 559
91 93 94 92 14+ 558
94 92 95 94 10* 558
92 97 93 91 10* 557
88 96 94 96 9+ 554

554

92 95 91 91 7+ 551
91 90 95 91 10* 550
93 86 87 94 6* 549
88 93 96 98 10* 548
91 90 93 86 4* 542
96 95 82 85 12* 541
91 87 94 90 4* 536
89 81 92 93 7* 535
94 92 88 86 6* 533
87 86 93 89 5+ 523
83 93 8 91 8 517
91 77 87 84 e6* 517
87 88 80 8 6* 516
76 90 89 85 6* 515
88 77 88 87 8 514
89 78 90 88 4* 514
79 88 88 89 3* 513
83 84 85 84 2r 503

92 92 92 94 8

86 79 82 79 6* 499
86 74 71 64 5% 462

DNS
3 4 5 6 (+) Sum
76 81 87 80 7 477
70 84 78 73 5 471
3 4 5 6 (+) Sum

95 94 95 95 11* 559
85 90 93 87 11* 539
90 90 92 89 5 538
89 88 90 87 6* 536
88 93 86 91 10+ 535
88 92 80 90 9+ 532
96 80 79 92 8 531

Premie
630
435
299
245
204
163
143
122

95
88
82
75
68

Premie
136

Premie
326
272
156
116

82

Gull
Sglv
Bronse

Gull
Sglv

Gull
Salv
Bronse



10
11
12

13
14
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Erik Sveum

Dagfinn Brgto

Peder Sperstad

Bjarn Aasen

Per Rune Magnussen

Wenche Solbakken
@yvind Aurstad

Klasse V60

Tom Buene

Terje Storholt
Jakob Krakevik
Helge Olden
Esten Murbreck
Nils Havard Dahl
Kristian Baumann
Tom Lauritzen
Gunnar Olaussen

Klasse V70
Asmund Broks

Bjarn Jakobsen
Erik Stai

Hans Johansen
Bjarn Hervard

Lagskyting klasse Menn

Baerum Pk
HEMBRE Pal
BUNES Morgan
WOLL Ingar

Trondhjems Pk
KJELLMARK Gunrid
BRUUN Bjgrn Martin
HEMBRE Roar

Stgren SSK
WOLLAN Britt Elena
HAUGAN Roar
WOLLAN Arild Inge

@rland Pk 1

VIK Bjgrn Harald
ANTONSEN Morten
OLDEN Viggo

Sola Pk

MAGNUSSEN Runar
MAGNUSSEN Espen
MAGNUSSEN Per Rune

@rland Pk 2
HOFF Havard
OLDEN Helge
VIK Jgrgen

Grenland Pistolkl.
KIHLE Henning
VRALSTAD Odd Eirik
TOFSLAND Per Olaf

Aron Skytterklubb
Drammen
Nesbyen Pk
Baerum Pk

Asker Skyteklubb
Sola Pk

Aron Skytterklubb
Drammen
Steinkjer Pk

Klubb
Vaksdal SSK
Oslo Pk
Odda Pk
@rland Pk
Hamar IL
Verdal SSL
Oslo Pk
Bodg SSK
Melhus Pk

Klubb
Farris Sportskyttere

Trondhjems Pk
Verdal SSL
Trondhjems Pk
Baerum Pk

1694-54x
582-24x
571-18x
541-12x

1691-31x
571-14x
562- 7x
558-10x

1664-33x Bronseplakett

560-14x
554- 9x
550-10x

1659-24x
559-11x
551- 7x
549- 6x

1640-37x
563-15x
559-14x
518- 8x

1551-22x
548-10x
532- 7x
471- 5x

1507-17x
531- 8x
514- 4x
462- 5x

91 90 90
84 83 84
87 90 90
83 87 86
84 83 85
87 76 86
77 75 83
1 2 3
92 90 91
84 83 91
95 82 92
94 85 93
83 88 87
89 90 87
89 90 89
92 87 89
55 83 87
1 2 3
89 95 96
83 92 89
87 89 86
83 85 83
80 81 81
Gullplakett
Sglvplakett

81

93
81
85
84

87

90

93
93
87
93
91
85
90
74
74

93

85
7
81
88

88 88 9+ 528
91 92 8 527
88 91 7+ 527
95 91 4* 527
89 88 8 518
89 86 4+ 511
91 93 6* 509
5 6 (~) Sum
89 91 11* 546
91 93 8 540
90 90 4* 536
77 90 7+ 532
93 89 6* 531
83 96 5 530
82 84 7+ 524
90 89 5+ 521
88 85 6* 477
5 6 (~) Sum
92 94 14 559
Ny norsk rekord!
91 93 6* 533
87 84 6* 510
84 85 3* 501
87 82 2¢r 499

Premie
286
218
109

Premie
238

102

Gull
Salv
Bronse

Gull

Salv
Bronse



Lagskyting klasse Veteran

Trondhjems Pk 1572-14x Gullplakett
HANSEN Rune Kristian 538- 5x
JAKOBSEN Bjgrn 533- 6x

JOHANSEN Hans 501- 3x



